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List of activi,ties to be conducted at Central_±e!£e±

Dates Activitv to be conducted
18.01.2021  (Monday)     I19.01.2021(Tuesday) . InauLmration of 32nd National Road Safety Week

. Award for:
•    Best performance in Road Safety to a state to be

decided by TRW.
•    Swacchta Award to be decided by TRW..InnovativeParticipativeactivitiesbyInternational  Road

<ederation,    Institute    of    Road    Transport    Engineenng,
ndian Road Safety Campaign (to be decided).

4. Strategy for rectification of Black Spots on National
Highways in next one year.

5.  Meeting of NRSC

20.01.2021 aahgiri:

(Wednesday)25.01.2021 (Monday)
•     In alldistricts
•    Involving I-Ion'blc MPs/MLAs
•   Walkathon
•    Pledge•Recognised Good Samaritans, Trafric Police and

Doctors as Road Safety Champions
•    Women's Two whceler Rally

26.01.2021 (Tuesday) HIDCL:•Road Safety Activities by NHIDCI, for North EaLstem

States.

27.01.Z021(Wednesday)o2.02.2021 (Tuesday)03.02.2021 OAI:• Various road safety activities by Highway Operator

Association of India.I
oad Wing:

(Wednesday)-04.02.2021 •    Symposium for safer Roads/  Black Spots•SafetyAuditofNationalHighwayProjects

(Thursday)05.02.2021  (Friday) (To be provided by Road wing)
HAI:

•    Road safety activities
•    Health check-up of Drivers at Toll Placa.

06.02.2021   (Saturday-08.02.2021(Monday))    lAM,I Activities for drivers and school children b.v Society

of Indian Automobile Manufacturers (SIAM).

09.02.2021  (Tuesday)10.02.2021 -    VLI)ivision:
•    Road safety awarcncss on new Provisions under
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(Wednesday) Motor Vehicle Amendment Act, 2019
Or any other issue, if decided later

11,02.2021   (Thursday.'i ransport Division:
-  12.02.2021  (Friday) Seminar on Road Safety for Women in Public

Transport
• Seminar on Accessible India for disabled popular,ion.

Or any other issue, if decided later
13.02.2021   (Saturday) IC:
-  14.02.2021 Workshop on Motor Vehicle Insurance in Road
(Sunday) Safety by General Insurance Company.
15.02.2021  (Monday)  - RSC:
16.02.2021  (Tuesday) Road Safety Activity by Indian Road Safet}'.

Campaign  (IRSC),  SOLVE.
17.02.2021 (Thursday) SRTU/CIRT:

Road Safety Awareness activities by ASRTU/GIRT


